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T DS Membership Number | - Leave Time = Join Time £ Email - User Name (Original Name) |-T Attended
179 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:49 naiffaris@gmail.com Naif Almutairi Yes
1762 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:07 samahdent@yahoo.com Samah Al-sharif Yes
3527 9/30/2021 21:50 9/30/2021 21:42 Almutirimona09@gmail.com Mona Almotairi Yes
2357 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:44 Drnasirkhanortho@gmail.com Nasir Khan Yes
2094 9/30/2021 21:32 9/30/2021 21:10 Fadia.Darwiche@outlook.com Fadia Darwiche Yes
1984 9/30/2021 21:48 9/30/2021 21:35 f.h.d.blue@gmail.com Fahad Almutairi Yes
2366 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:52 devalah2010@hotmail.com shahad alotaibi Yes
3 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:54 den.fawaz@gmail.com Fawaz Alfawaz Yes
532 9/30/2021 22:10 9/30/2021 21:33 s.alfuriji@yahoo.com Samah Alfuriji Yes
1938 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:50 ourchanehafida2001@yahoo.fr Ourchane Hafidha Yes
2239 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:34 Jennagf@gmail.com Jana Algefari Yes
2100 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:37 Hadeelmalbarkheel@gmail.com Hadeel Albarkheel Yes
17RD0046368 9/30/2021 21:09 9/30/2021 21:06 lina.shouly @hotmail.com Lina Sholi Yes
9/30/2021 22:08 9/30/2021 21:45 doctorbokhari@gmail.com Ahmad Bokhari Yes
16KD0021567 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 22:09 Dr.ahmedalyafei@gmail.com Ahmed Al Yafei Yes
9/30/2021 21:43 9/30/2021 21:37 drnasser75@gmail.com Abdulnasser Aalmahmoud Yes
16jd0030760 9/30/2021 21:23 9/30/2021 21:00 moadh_111@hotmail.com Moath alghamdi Yes
2359 9/30/2021 21:08 9/30/2021 21:03 R.abdulaali@gmail.com Rawan Alabdulaali Yes
3510 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:18 rawansaddah@gmail.com Rawan Saddah Yes
722 9/30/2021 21:59 9/30/2021 21:25 dr_murad01@yahoo.com murad gassim Yes
52 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:53 Hmohaimeed@gmail.com Hussah Almohaimeed Yes
11KD0012966 9/30/2021 21:40 9/30/2021 21:39 drhafeez.orthodontist.05@gmail.com Abdul Hafiz Yes
75 9/30/2021 22:09 9/30/2021 20:59 drsayyaleh@hotmail.com sami sayyaleh Yes
116 9/30/2021 22:04 9/30/2021 22:03 dr.aabid@gmail.com Syed Abid Altaf Bukhari Yes
743 9/30/2021 21:02 9/30/2021 20:46 Dentist2009@windowslive.com Mohammed Aljanabi Yes
123 9/30/2021 21:04 9/30/2021 21:04 suliman_shahin@hotmail.com Suliman Shahin Yes
956 9/30/2021 21:24 9/30/2021 21:21 Dr.ibakr@gmail.com Ibrahim Abobakr Yes
1 9/30/2021 21:01 9/30/2021 21:00 obawazeer2@gmail.com Omar Bawazeer Yes
04RD2691 9/30/2021 21:35 9/30/2021 21:22 samerortho@gmail.com Moh samer Darwish Yes
1710 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:55 Imtiyazorthodontist@gmail.com imtiyaz hebbal Yes
408 9/30/2021 21:04 9/30/2021 21:02 ahmad_marghalani@hotmail.com Ahmed Marghalani Yes
3513 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:08 nonatey2012@gmail.com Hanan F Madani Yes
2226 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:46 Njood.Alshareef@gmail.com Njood Alshareef Yes
1962 9/30/2021 21:33 9/30/2021 21:25 Dtkh: look.com Khalid alshehri Yes
17 9/30/2021 20:58 9/30/2021 20:56 DR.alabdullah@hotmail.com Ahmed Alabdullah Yes
02-R-D-4713 9/30/2021 21:05 9/30/2021 21:02 sameer_redwan@hotmail.com Sameer Redwan Yes
10-J-D-0362736 9/30/2021 22:08 9/30/2021 21:53 Dr.rehab-b@hotmail.com RB Yes
2356 9/30/2021 21:40 9/30/2021 21:33 Hessah .h.alogab@gmail.com Hesah Alogab Yes
4 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:13 ialasim @yahoo.com Ibrahim Alasim Yes
223 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:15 shgmail@yahoo.com Sherouk Alhassar Yes
2022 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 22:09 atbiga@t-online.de Ali Atbiga Yes
03rd4608 9/30/2021 21:12 9/30/2021 21:09 Dr-sam-hab@hotmail.com SAMER Haboush Yes
1750 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:19 Ahmedassiry @hotmail.com Ahmed Alassirn Yes
10JD0315938 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:17 aabushal@kau.edu.sa Amal Abushal Yes
1980 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:00 m.attas441@gmail.com MOHAMMED ALATTAS Yes
04RT26711 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:36 abomohammedatk0200@gmail.com | Abdullah mohammed ALhosah Yes
212 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:01 Huda71@yahoo.com Huda AlBuraiki Yes
1342 9/30/2021 21:27 9/30/2021 21:02 deabas@hotmail.com Mishael Deabas Yes
00RD1151 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:03 dr.alothman.o@hotmail.com othman alothman Yes
#2215 9/30/2021 22:10 9/30/2021 21:09 roaamerwass@gmail.com Roaa Merwass Yes
2222 9/30/2021 21:42 9/30/2021 21:42 sara.ibrahim979@gmail.com Sarah Alzaidy Yes
1269 9/30/2021 21:49 9/30/2021 21:47 Ferdous.bu@hotmail.com FB Yes
1261 9/30/2021 22:00 9/30/2021 21:41 dr.fahadgl@gmail.com Fahad AlGahtani Yes
1 9/30/2021 21:39 9/30/2021 21:23 yaman.swead@yahoo.com Mohammed Yaman SWEAD Yes
1334 9/30/2021 22:10 9/30/2021 21:11 Azeez10@hotmail.com Abdulaziz Alkhunain Yes
2362 9/30/2021 21:21 9/30/2021 21:13 malkhathami607@gmail.com d Alkhathami Yes
36 9/30/2021 21:51 9/30/2021 21:45 dr.badrh@gmail.com Bader Hassosah Yes
19 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 20:51 ahmed.basyouni@gmail.com Ahmed Basyouni Yes
783 9/30/2021 21:25 9/30/2021 21:10 dreliasw @gmail.com Wael Elias Yes
18 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:34 Dralfraidi@yahoo.com Ahmad Alfraidi Yes
136 9/30/2021 20:55 9/30/2021 20:51 manars2@hotmail.com Dr. Manar Alhajrasi Yes
335 9/30/2021 21:59 9/30/2021 20:46 alasmman@gmail.com Mohamad Alaa Alsaman Yes
1538 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:36 Lina.a.f@live.com Lina Filimban Yes
2329 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:49 Dr.majeedkaki@gmail.com Abdulmajeed Kaki Yes
2232 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:07 ryougikira@hotmail.com Hisham Alhazzani Yes
1769 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:15 farazahmad999@yahoo.co.in Syed Ahmad faraz Yes
323 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:03 dr.alyousef@hotmail.com Tagreed Al Yousef Yes
200 9/30/2021 22:11 9/30/2021 21:45 mushtagahmedhaki@gmail.com Dr mushtaq ahmed Hakim Yes
2086 9/30/2021 21:51 9/30/2021 21:50 Ohkaleem @gmail.com Omer Hafeez Kaleem Yes
1987 9/30/2021 22:00 9/30/2021 21:15 Dr.binhafiz@yahoo.com Gamal Hafedh Yes
757 9/30/2021 21:40 9/30/2021 21:30 Hasan_jaafar_7@hotmail.com Hasan Al-jaaidi Yes
525 9/30/2021 21:58 9/30/2021 21:35 dr, yahoo.com Ibraheem Bamaga Yes
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obawazeer2@gmail.com Omar Abdullah Bawazeer G 5a pd
dr.ahmedalyafei@gmail.co Ahmed Saleh Al Yafei G 5a pxd
m
abomohammedatk0200@g Ll 5 dana il il sa pxi
mail.com
deabas@hotmail.com e daal Jadia G4 5e pxd
m.attas441@gmail.com MOHAMMED ALAWI Gl 5 pxd Sl (38 53l HS1 Liiliad
ALATTAS
nokbah@gmail.com el Ol gd saledlne 8 5a pxd
ortho_f76@yahoo.com Jielon) e Gl A G4 5e pxd
mbamashmous@kau.edu.s O sesdial ms dasa G4 5e pxd
a
dr3bbadi@gmail.com Abdullah AL Abbadi G 5e pad
dr.moaz89@hotmail.com | Moaz Abd alrahman sabha G 5e pad
ourchanehafida2001@yah by Jene Adada Gl 5e pxd
oo.fr
ahmed.basyouni@gmail.co | Ahmed Basyouni Abdelaal G 5e pad
m
obasri@gmail.com Osama adel basri G 5e pad Uil aad Laila (38 6illy
loujain_88@hotmail.com Lojain Hassan alam G 5e pad
Dr.nabeel.almotairy@gmail bl mlla Jas G 5a pxd
.com
dr.nabeel.almotairy@gmail bl mlla Jas G 5a pxd
.com
husam_thr@hotmail.com Hussam Mahjoub Balich B8 5a pxd aaall 1Al (38 g3l
ahmed.almahroal@qudent Ahmed Obaid Almahrul G 5a pad

.org




yanll Olanaill dyagowll Gl
Saudi C

ommission for Health Specialties

Uliwll roygdi) Auageuull droall
Saudi Orthodontic Society

dr.fahadgl@gmail.com (Sl dlae 2¢d il 5 pxd G5l e 2 e 5 @l seall Gaal
3 8 gall Wimand cilalaill g
esamhawri73@gmail.com Esam Ahmed Al-huri G 5e pad
anis.20tn@laposte.net Anis Ali Ben Hassine G 5e pxd Al L) (3 il
dr.majeedkaki@gmail.com | Abdulmajeed Mostafa Kaki G 5a pad
samerortho@gmail.com | Mohamed samer Darwish Gl 5e pd
mlogy2018@gmail.com Al pall ae 2ena Gl 5e pxd
ahmed.alalwan@gmail.co AHMED ABDULWAHHAB G 5a axd Adlal) oSilaay
m ALALWAN
wsbarakat@hotmail.com walid sayed barakat G 5a pad
dr_ibamaga@yahoo.com Ibraheem k Bamaga G4 5e pad
drfazalshahid@gmail.com Dr. Fazal Shahid Gl 5e pd
dr_kaleed@hotmail.com Omen ) pady dese AlA Gl 5 pxd
dania.alnowaiser24@gmail Dania mohammed 8l 5a pxd
.com alnowaiser
riadortho@yahoo.com NS dlae =l G 5e pad




